
HESBAYE NAMUROISE GENERAL                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS             20-08-23  180 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:22 LACHER:08.50
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  9  9  165853 BE 101579620 11.04140 1235.5575    1 
   2 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  9  4       2 BE 114224422 11.05490 1221.1535    2 
   3 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     4  1  149386 BE 100010420 10.54150 1202.3018    3 
   4 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 10  1  178076 BE 103226621 11.18240 1199.9730    4 
   5 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 10  1  163627 BE 103128021 11.06301 1198.7180    5 
   6 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  14  3  163224 BE 111616118 11.06210 1197.0957    6 
   7 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  14  5       2 BE 101582920 11.06260 1196.3645    7 
   8 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     4  3       2 BE 103055121 10.55250 1191.1176    8 
   9 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   16 12  157030 BE 101460622 11.03090 1179.3466    9 
  10 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 10  7       2 BE 101663722 11.21080 1178.2708   10 
  11 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   16  6       2 BE 101464422 11.03190 1177.8722   11 
  12 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  14 11       3 BE 101585220 11.08460 1176.2479   12 
  13 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   16  3       3 BE 103725019 11.03330 1175.8143   13 
  14 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   16 13       4 BE 101462122 11.03360 1175.3743   14 
  15 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   16  5       5 BE 100232020 11.05450 1156.7587   15 
  16 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   16  1       6 BE 103157821 11.05590 1154.7739   16 
  17 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  14 10       4 BE 101585920 11.11220 1154.6145   17 
  18 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   18 11  157629 BE 100213020 11.07110 1149.0390   18 
  19 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     4  4       3 BE 116483718 11.00040 1148.5341   19 
  20 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     4  2       4 BE 111039318 11.00240 1145.5982   20 
  21 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  14  7       5 BE 103157719 11.12500 1142.7585   21 
  22 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  9  1       3 BE 101579720 11.15090 1142.6318   22 
  23 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  14 12       6 BE 101062822 11.12510 1142.6251   23 
  24 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   18 12       2 BE 103109021 11.08190 1139.6241   24 
  25 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 10  4       2 BE 103187221 11.13431 1138.5256   25 
  26 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   16 10       7 BE 103150421 11.07590 1138.0360   26 
  27 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  14  2       7 BE 101582820 11.13500 1134.8134   27 
  28 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET  23 14  170924 BE 101754120 11.21060 1131.1979   28 
  29 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  14  1       8 BE 101582020 11.14440 1127.7568   29 
  30 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   16  9       8 BE 103722119 11.09200 1127.0096   30 
  31 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI  2  2  173486 BE 105609022 11.24290 1123.0079   31 
  32 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 10  2       3 BE 115450821 11.16111 1119.3146   32 
  33 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   16  2       9 BE 103154621 11.10210 1118.8457   33 
  34 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  9  5       4 BE 101104522 11.18210 1117.9845   34 
  35 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  9  3       5 BE 101105622 11.18270 1117.2314   35 
  36 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 10  5       3 BE 100485920 11.29270 1116.8140   36 
  37 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   18  2       3 BE 101444622 11.11100 1116.6163   37 
  38 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY        VILLERS  3  1  160533 BE 103243321 11.13470 1116.4924   38 
  39 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 10  7       4 BE 103297619 11.16341 1116.3871   39 
  40 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 10  2       4 BE 103225021 11.29330 1116.1141   40 
  41 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   16  4      10 BE 101463122 11.10580 1113.9513   41 
  42 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   18 10       4 BE 101444722 11.11380 1112.9372   42 
  43 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   18 15       5 BE 103108321 11.11550 1110.7152   43 
  44 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY        VILLERS  3  3       2 BE 101710422 11.14380 1109.9309   44 
  45 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY    10  3  163702 BE 104595719 11.17440 1108.0912   45 
  46 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   16  7      11 BE 101462222 11.11450 1107.7954   46 
  47 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  9  2       6 BE 101105522 11.19530 1106.5473   47 
  48 161547-42 BALON ERIC            VEDRIN   4  3  158849 BE 101466122 11.13360 1106.1908   48 
  49 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 10  8       5 BE 103297419 11.18021 1105.3264   49 
  50 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  8  3  172820 BE 103120821 11.26230 1105.1050   50 
  51 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  14  4       9 BE 103157619 11.17500 1104.1082   51 
  52 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   18  1       6 BE 101448022 11.12530 1103.2007   52 
  53 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  8  8       2 BE 101430322 11.26450 1102.5199   53 
  54 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   16  8      12 BE 101464122 11.13050 1097.4723   54 
  55 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 10  5       6 BE 100269420 11.19111 1096.8060   55 
  56 240236-64 LARDINOIS DANIEL      LIERNU  12  6  165173 BE 111792618 11.20550 1094.4649   56 
  57 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 10  9       5 BE 103232621 11.32580 1092.7143   57 
  58 161547-42 BALON ERIC            VEDRIN   4  4       2 BE 101466522 11.15390 1090.6214   58 
  59 161547-42 BALON ERIC            VEDRIN   4  2       3 BE 103904021 11.15420 1090.2471   59 
  60 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 17  7  163831 BE 112413218 11.20200 1089.7849   60 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE GENERAL                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS             20-08-23  277 JEUNES           Amateurs:21 LACHER:08.50
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 308827-76 MASSART-SALU          SAUVENI 16  1  160024 BE 101467323 10.59360 1234.7531    1 
   2 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19 15  149386 BE 101297023 10.53420 1207.6475    2 
   3 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 23 14  158506 BE 101449223 11.02450 1194.0188    3 
   4 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 23  3       2 BE 101236923 11.03450 1185.0916    4 



   5 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 15  1  145686 BE 101303023 10.52560 1185.0813    5 
   6 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19 16       2 BE 101298623 10.56350 1180.1396    6 
   7 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19  4       3 BE 101298923 10.56490 1177.9682    7 
   8 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   22  2  157030 BE 100044723 11.03240 1177.1364    8 
   9 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19  3       4 BE 101297423 10.57540 1167.9906    9 
  10 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19 17       5 BE 101299023 10.58030 1166.6224   10 
  11 308827-76 MASSART-SALU          SAUVENI 16  9       2 BE 101468123 11.07210 1165.0819   11 
  12 308827-76 MASSART-SALU          SAUVENI 16  6       3 BE 614547023 11.07220 1164.9405   12 
  13 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 15  5       2 BE 101300523 10.55070 1164.4012   13 
  14 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19  5       6 BE 101290823 10.58500 1159.5291   14 
  15 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 23 23       3 BE 101449423 11.07230 1153.7498   15 
  16 308827-76 MASSART-SALU          SAUVENI 16  7       4 BE 101470023 11.08440 1153.4647   16 
  17 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19  8       7 BE 101298223 10.59350 1152.8180   17 
  18 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52  6  138145 BE 101463323 10.50050 1150.4094   18 
  19 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52 24       2 BE 101463023 10.50060 1150.2498   19 
  20 308827-76 MASSART-SALU          SAUVENI 16 12       5 BE 101467723 11.09170 1148.9099   20 
  21 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   22 11       2 BE 100041123 11.06420 1148.7198   21 
  22 308827-76 MASSART-SALU          SAUVENI 16 10       6 BE 101469423 11.09250 1147.8111   22 
  23 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI  2  2  173486 BE 105610623 11.21110 1147.5207   23 
  24 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52 17       3 BE 101460023 10.50300 1146.4315   24 
  25 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52  2       4 BE 101458523 10.50310 1146.2730   25 
  26 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52 20       5 BE 101459223 10.50330 1145.9560   26 
  27 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52 26       6 BE 101465923 10.51230 1138.0887   27 
  28 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52 52       7 BE 101466423 10.51250 1137.7763   28 
  29 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52  1       8 BE 101456523 10.51270 1137.4640   29 
  30 308827-76 MASSART-SALU          SAUVENI 16 16       7 BE 101469223 11.10420 1137.3419   30 
  31 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 15  6       3 BE 101302723 10.58070 1137.1354   31 
  32 161547-42 BALON ERIC            VEDRIN  22  2  158849 BE 100079823 11.09440 1136.8010   32 
  33 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 15  4       4 BE 101301523 10.58250 1134.4789   33 
  34 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 15 11       5 BE 108646923 10.58330 1133.3022   34 
  35 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19  9       8 BE 101296223 11.02150 1129.5728   35 
  36 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19 19       9 00 101296923 11.02190 1129.0037   36 
  37 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52 27       9 BE 101462923 10.52340 1127.1009   37 
  38 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 23  7       4 BE 101239723 11.11130 1122.4313   38 
  38 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 23 22       5 BE 101236523 11.11130 1122.4313   38 
  40 161547-42 BALON ERIC            VEDRIN  22  7       2 BE 602643123 11.11360 1121.8150   40 
  41 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52 39      10 BE 101462723 10.53130 1121.1551   41 
  42 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 23 19       6 BE 101239523 11.11280 1120.4477   42 
  43 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    13  4  161127 BE 105626623 11.13490 1120.3639   43 
  44 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 15  2       6 BE 101301323 11.00260 1116.9384   44 
  45 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19 10      10 BE 101296523 11.03450 1116.9047   45 
  46 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  8  158467 BE 101319023 11.12400 1110.7500   46 
  47 161547-42 BALON ERIC            VEDRIN  22 15       3 BE 100078523 11.13390 1105.8058   47 
  48 161547-42 BALON ERIC            VEDRIN  22 14       4 BE 100077523 11.13420 1105.4210   48 
  49 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52 18      11 BE 101462823 10.55240 1101.6348   49 
  50 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52  3      12 BE 101461023 10.55260 1101.3420   50 
  51 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52  8      13 BE 101462323 10.55320 1100.4647   51 
  52 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    13  2       2 BE 101263323 11.16420 1098.3436   52 
  53 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 23  4       7 BE 101450623 11.14280 1097.1804   53 
  54 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 15 10       7 BE 101301623 11.03230 1092.2354   54 
  55 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES   8  2  158320 BE 101268723 11.15130 1090.2330   55 
  56 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52 10      14 BE 101455423 10.56580 1088.0415   56 
  56 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52 38      15 BE 101464023 10.56580 1088.0415   56 
  58 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN  10 10  158855 BE 100035823 11.16460 1082.3643   58 
  59 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   22 21       3 BE 100040523 11.15110 1081.5980   59 
  60 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E 21 10  176147 00 105533123 11.32580 1080.8775   60 
  61 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19  2      11 BE 101295723 11.08190 1080.0289   61 
  62 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   22  8       4 BE 100045523 11.15440 1077.5160   62 
  63 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12 10       2 BE 101319923 11.17070 1077.1519   63 
  64 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52 19      16 BE 101458423 10.58260 1075.6164   64 
  65 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52 50      17 BE 101455223 10.58360 1074.2224   65 
  66 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   22  4       5 BE 100043223 11.16400 1070.6591   66 
  67 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  4  4  178076 BE 101203823 11.36240 1070.1683   67 
  68 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  3       3 BE 101317223 11.18100 1069.5186   68 
  69 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19 12      12 BE 101295423 11.09440 1069.0792   69 
  70 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   22 20       6 BE 100041223 11.17000 1068.2313   70 
  71 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES   8  6       2 BE 101268423 11.18130 1068.1660   71 
  72 161547-42 BALON ERIC            VEDRIN  22 19       5 BE 100078223 11.18450 1067.8924   72 
  73 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M  4  4  157761 BE 100051623 11.17489 1067.2868   73 
  74 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19 13      13 BE 101297223 11.10090 1065.9008   74 
  75 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E 21 13       2 BE 105531623 11.35160 1065.8350   75 
  76 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52 36      18 BE 101457923 10.59420 1065.1118   76 
  77 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52 45      19 BE 101463423 10.59440 1064.8381   77 
  78 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52 32      20 BE 101457023 10.59460 1064.5646   78 
  79 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 23  8       8 BE 101451023 11.19140 1062.1354   79 
  80 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 23  9       9 BE 101448423 11.19250 1060.8321   80 
  81 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19  1      14 BE 101292723 11.11090 1058.3493   81 
  82 161547-42 BALON ERIC            VEDRIN  22 13       6 BE 100075523 11.20110 1057.7006   82 
  83 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52 49      21 BE 101466623 11.00430 1056.8277   83 
  84 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E 21  3       3 BE 105535823 11.36560 1055.1937   84 



  85 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    13  8       3 BE 101263923 11.23080 1052.2007   85 
  86 161547-42 BALON ERIC            VEDRIN  22 10       7 BE 100073623 11.21000 1051.9801   86 
  87 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E 21 15       4 BE 105628023 11.37530 1049.2227   87 
  88 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52 16      22 BE 101464123 11.02100 1045.2333   88 
  89 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52 30      23 BE 101466923 11.02140 1044.7063   89 
  90 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E 21 19       5 BE 105535023 11.38370 1044.6595   90 
  91 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12 11       4 BE 101316923 11.21440 1044.3783   91 
  92 161547-42 BALON ERIC            VEDRIN  22  9       8 BE 100071923 11.22060 1044.3721   92 
  93 282362-92 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE   1  1  178151 BE 105821423 11.40580 1042.0218   93 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE GENERAL                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS             20-08-23  83 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:19 LACHER:08.50
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  7  3  165853 BE 114224422 11.05490 1221.1535    1 
   2 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    9  6  157030 BE 101460622 11.03090 1179.3466    2 
   3 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  4  3  178076 BE 101663722 11.21080 1178.2708    3 
   4 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    9  2       2 BE 101464422 11.03190 1177.8722    4 
   5 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    9  7       3 BE 101462122 11.03360 1175.3743    5 
   6 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU   1  1  163224 BE 101062822 11.12510 1142.6251    6 
   7 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI  2  2  173486 BE 105609022 11.24290 1123.0079    7 
   8 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  7  4       2 BE 101104522 11.18210 1117.9845    8 
   9 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  7  2       3 BE 101105622 11.18270 1117.2314    9 
  10 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   10  2  157629 BE 101444622 11.11100 1116.6163   10 
  11 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    9  1       4 BE 101463122 11.10580 1113.9513   11 
  12 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   10  6       2 BE 101444722 11.11380 1112.9372   12 
  13 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY        VILLERS  2  2  160533 BE 101710422 11.14380 1109.9309   13 
  14 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    9  3       5 BE 101462222 11.11450 1107.7954   14 
  15 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  7  1       4 BE 101105522 11.19530 1106.5473   15 
  16 161547-42 BALON ERIC            VEDRIN   2  1  158849 BE 101466122 11.13360 1106.1908   16 
  17 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   10  1       3 BE 101448022 11.12530 1103.2007   17 
  18 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  2  2  172820 BE 101430322 11.26450 1102.5199   18 
  19 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    9  4       6 BE 101464122 11.13050 1097.4723   19 
  20 161547-42 BALON ERIC            VEDRIN   2  2       2 BE 101466522 11.15390 1090.6214   20 
  21 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   10  8       4 BE 101444222 11.14450 1088.9741   21 
  22 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   10  4       5 BE 101443622 11.14560 1087.5966   22 
  23 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   10  3       6 BE 101443722 11.15180 1084.8520   23 
  24 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES   3  2  158320 BE 101084922 11.17510 1070.8150   24 
  25 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    9  8       7 BE 101465422 11.16450 1070.0511   25 
  26 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    9  5       8 BE 101465522 11.16590 1068.3524   26 
  27 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   10  9       7 BE 101445222 11.18390 1060.4036   27 
  28 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  4  2       2 BE 101670622 11.39100 1052.6660   28 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE LEUZE                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS             20-08-23  55 VIEUX+YEARLS      Amateurs:4 LACHER:08.50
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 10  1  178076 BE 103226621 11.18240 1199.9730    1 
   2 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 10  7       2 BE 101663722 11.21080 1178.2708    2 
   3 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET  23 14  170924 BE 101754120 11.21060 1131.1979    3 
   4 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 10  5       3 BE 100485920 11.29270 1116.8140    4 
   5 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 10  2       4 BE 103225021 11.29330 1116.1141    5 
   6 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 10  9       5 BE 103232621 11.32580 1092.7143    6 
   7 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 17  7  163831 BE 112413218 11.20200 1089.7849    7 
   8 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 10  8       6 BE 103224721 11.34190 1083.7367    8 
   9 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET  23  2       2 BE 115223921 11.30060 1067.6077    9 
  10 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 10  6       7 BE 101670622 11.39100 1052.6660   10 
  11 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 17 11       2 BE 101691022 11.26420 1045.5073   11 
  12 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET  23 15       3 BE 103285221 11.38160 1015.7924   12 
  13 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 17 13       3 BE 101652620 11.32160 1009.6405   13 
  14 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET  23  1       4 BE 101708022 11.40450 1001.0190   14 
  15 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 17  5       4 BE 101691522 11.34400  994.9251   15 
  16 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 17  3       5 BE 103205221 11.35220  990.7136   16 
  17 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET  23 23       5 BE 101705422 11.46410  967.4031   17 
  18 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET  23  3       6 BE 103283421 11.46540  966.2182   18 
  19 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 10  4       8 BE 100484620 11.59550  937.6534   19 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE LEUZE                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS             20-08-23  37 JEUNES            Amateurs:4 LACHER:08.50
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 23 14  158506 BE 101449223 11.02450 1194.0188    1 
   2 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 23  3       2 BE 101236923 11.03450 1185.0916    2 
   3 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 23 23       3 BE 101449423 11.07230 1153.7498    3 
   4 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 23  7       4 BE 101239723 11.11130 1122.4313    4 
   4 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 23 22       5 BE 101236523 11.11130 1122.4313    4 
   6 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 23 19       6 BE 101239523 11.11280 1120.4477    6 
   7 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 23  4       7 BE 101450623 11.14280 1097.1804    7 
   8 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  4  4  178076 BE 101203823 11.36240 1070.1683    8 
   9 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 23  8       8 BE 101451023 11.19140 1062.1354    9 
  10 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 23  9       9 BE 101448423 11.19250 1060.8321   10 
  11 282362-92 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE   1  1  178151 BE 105821423 11.40580 1042.0218   11 
  12 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 23 17      10 BE 101236823 11.26060 1015.4132   12 
  13 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 23 18      11 BE 101237223 11.26380 1011.9557   13 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE LEUZE                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS             20-08-23  28 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:4 LACHER:08.50
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  4  3  178076 BE 101663722 11.21080 1178.2708    1 
   2 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  4  2       2 BE 101670622 11.39100 1052.6660    2 
   3 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 13  9  163831 BE 101691022 11.26420 1045.5073    3 
   4 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET   6  1  170924 BE 101708022 11.40450 1001.0190    4 
   5 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 13  4       2 BE 101691522 11.34400  994.9251    5 
   6 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET   6  6       2 BE 101705422 11.46410  967.4031    6 
   7 160930-07 ROBAT-MATHIS          HANRET   5  4  170357 BE 100095122 11.53270  928.6291    7 
   8 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET   6  2       3 BE 101704822 11.54500  924.7466    8 
   9 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 13 13       3 BE 101692222 11.48170  918.9362    9 
  10 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 13  3       4 BE 101694122 11.49500  911.0158   10 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE VEDRIN                      Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS             20-08-23  66 VIEUX+YEARLS      Amateurs:9 LACHER:08.50
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 10  1  163627 BE 103128021 11.06301 1198.7180    1 
   2 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   16 12  157030 BE 101460622 11.03090 1179.3466    2 
   3 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   16  6       2 BE 101464422 11.03190 1177.8722    3 
   4 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   16  3       3 BE 103725019 11.03330 1175.8143    4 
   5 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   16 13       4 BE 101462122 11.03360 1175.3743    5 
   6 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   16  5       5 BE 100232020 11.05450 1156.7587    6 
   7 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   16  1       6 BE 103157821 11.05590 1154.7739    7 
   8 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   18 11  157629 BE 100213020 11.07110 1149.0390    8 
   9 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   18 12       2 BE 103109021 11.08190 1139.6241    9 
  10 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 10  4       2 BE 103187221 11.13431 1138.5256   10 
  11 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   16 10       7 BE 103150421 11.07590 1138.0360   11 
  12 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   16  9       8 BE 103722119 11.09200 1127.0096   12 
  13 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 10  2       3 BE 115450821 11.16111 1119.3146   13 
  14 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   16  2       9 BE 103154621 11.10210 1118.8457   14 
  15 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   18  2       3 BE 101444622 11.11100 1116.6163   15 
  16 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY        VILLERS  3  1  160533 BE 103243321 11.13470 1116.4924   16 
  17 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 10  7       4 BE 103297619 11.16341 1116.3871   17 
  18 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   16  4      10 BE 101463122 11.10580 1113.9513   18 
  19 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   18 10       4 BE 101444722 11.11380 1112.9372   19 
  20 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   18 15       5 BE 103108321 11.11550 1110.7152   20 
  21 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY        VILLERS  3  3       2 BE 101710422 11.14380 1109.9309   21 
  22 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   16  7      11 BE 101462222 11.11450 1107.7954   22 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE VEDRIN                      Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS             20-08-23  58 JEUNES            Amateurs:4 LACHER:08.50
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   22  2  157030 BE 100044723 11.03240 1177.1364    1 
   2 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   22 11       2 BE 100041123 11.06420 1148.7198    2 
   3 161547-42 BALON ERIC            VEDRIN  22  2  158849 BE 100079823 11.09440 1136.8010    3 
   4 161547-42 BALON ERIC            VEDRIN  22  7       2 BE 602643123 11.11360 1121.8150    4 
   5 161547-42 BALON ERIC            VEDRIN  22 15       3 BE 100078523 11.13390 1105.8058    5 



   6 161547-42 BALON ERIC            VEDRIN  22 14       4 BE 100077523 11.13420 1105.4210    6 
   7 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN  10 10  158855 BE 100035823 11.16460 1082.3643    7 
   8 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   22 21       3 BE 100040523 11.15110 1081.5980    8 
   9 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   22  8       4 BE 100045523 11.15440 1077.5160    9 
  10 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   22  4       5 BE 100043223 11.16400 1070.6591   10 
  11 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   22 20       6 BE 100041223 11.17000 1068.2313   11 
  12 161547-42 BALON ERIC            VEDRIN  22 19       5 BE 100078223 11.18450 1067.8924   12 
  13 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M  4  4  157761 BE 100051623 11.17489 1067.2868   13 
  14 161547-42 BALON ERIC            VEDRIN  22 13       6 BE 100075523 11.20110 1057.7006   14 
  15 161547-42 BALON ERIC            VEDRIN  22 10       7 BE 100073623 11.21000 1051.9801   15 
  16 161547-42 BALON ERIC            VEDRIN  22  9       8 BE 100071923 11.22060 1044.3721   16 
  17 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN  10  3       2 BE 100035423 11.22290 1041.7860   17 
  18 161547-42 BALON ERIC            VEDRIN  22 12       9 BE 100072623 11.22480 1039.5877   18 
  19 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M  4  2       2 BE 100053223 11.24209 1022.1102   19 
  20 161547-42 BALON ERIC            VEDRIN  22  4      10 BE 100073723 11.26150 1016.6336   20 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE VEDRIN                      Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS             20-08-23  30 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:8 LACHER:08.50
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    9  6  157030 BE 101460622 11.03090 1179.3466    1 
   2 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    9  2       2 BE 101464422 11.03190 1177.8722    2 
   3 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    9  7       3 BE 101462122 11.03360 1175.3743    3 
   4 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   10  2  157629 BE 101444622 11.11100 1116.6163    4 
   5 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    9  1       4 BE 101463122 11.10580 1113.9513    5 
   6 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   10  6       2 BE 101444722 11.11380 1112.9372    6 
   7 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY        VILLERS  2  2  160533 BE 101710422 11.14380 1109.9309    7 
   8 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    9  3       5 BE 101462222 11.11450 1107.7954    8 
   9 161547-42 BALON ERIC            VEDRIN   2  1  158849 BE 101466122 11.13360 1106.1908    9 
  10 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   10  1       3 BE 101448022 11.12530 1103.2007   10 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE MEUX                        Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS             20-08-23  59 VIEUX+YEARLS      Amateurs:9 LACHER:08.50
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  9  9  165853 BE 101579620 11.04140 1235.5575    1 
   2 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  9  4       2 BE 114224422 11.05490 1221.1535    2 
   3 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     4  1  149386 BE 100010420 10.54150 1202.3018    3 
   4 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  14  3  163224 BE 111616118 11.06210 1197.0957    4 
   5 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  14  5       2 BE 101582920 11.06260 1196.3645    5 
   6 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     4  3       2 BE 103055121 10.55250 1191.1176    6 
   7 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  14 11       3 BE 101585220 11.08460 1176.2479    7 
   8 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  14 10       4 BE 101585920 11.11220 1154.6145    8 
   9 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     4  4       3 BE 116483718 11.00040 1148.5341    9 
  10 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     4  2       4 BE 111039318 11.00240 1145.5982   10 
  11 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  14  7       5 BE 103157719 11.12500 1142.7585   11 
  12 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  9  1       3 BE 101579720 11.15090 1142.6318   12 
  13 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  14 12       6 BE 101062822 11.12510 1142.6251   13 
  14 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  14  2       7 BE 101582820 11.13500 1134.8134   14 
  15 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  14  1       8 BE 101582020 11.14440 1127.7568   15 
  16 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI  2  2  173486 BE 105609022 11.24290 1123.0079   16 
  17 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  9  5       4 BE 101104522 11.18210 1117.9845   17 
  18 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  9  3       5 BE 101105622 11.18270 1117.2314   18 
  19 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY    10  3  163702 BE 104595719 11.17440 1108.0912   19 
  20 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  9  2       6 BE 101105522 11.19530 1106.5473   20 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE MEUX                        Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS             20-08-23  182 JEUNES           Amateurs:13 LACHER:08.50
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 308827-76 MASSART-SALU          SAUVENI 16  1  160024 BE 101467323 10.59360 1234.7531    1 
   2 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19 15  149386 BE 101297023 10.53420 1207.6475    2 
   3 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 15  1  145686 BE 101303023 10.52560 1185.0813    3 
   4 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19 16       2 BE 101298623 10.56350 1180.1396    4 
   5 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19  4       3 BE 101298923 10.56490 1177.9682    5 
   6 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19  3       4 BE 101297423 10.57540 1167.9906    6 
   7 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19 17       5 BE 101299023 10.58030 1166.6224    7 
   8 308827-76 MASSART-SALU          SAUVENI 16  9       2 BE 101468123 11.07210 1165.0819    8 



   9 308827-76 MASSART-SALU          SAUVENI 16  6       3 BE 614547023 11.07220 1164.9405    9 
  10 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 15  5       2 BE 101300523 10.55070 1164.4012   10 
  11 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19  5       6 BE 101290823 10.58500 1159.5291   11 
  12 308827-76 MASSART-SALU          SAUVENI 16  7       4 BE 101470023 11.08440 1153.4647   12 
  13 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19  8       7 BE 101298223 10.59350 1152.8180   13 
  14 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52  6  138145 BE 101463323 10.50050 1150.4094   14 
  15 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52 24       2 BE 101463023 10.50060 1150.2498   15 
  16 308827-76 MASSART-SALU          SAUVENI 16 12       5 BE 101467723 11.09170 1148.9099   16 
  17 308827-76 MASSART-SALU          SAUVENI 16 10       6 BE 101469423 11.09250 1147.8111   17 
  18 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI  2  2  173486 BE 105610623 11.21110 1147.5207   18 
  19 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52 17       3 BE 101460023 10.50300 1146.4315   19 
  20 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52  2       4 BE 101458523 10.50310 1146.2730   20 
  21 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52 20       5 BE 101459223 10.50330 1145.9560   21 
  22 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52 26       6 BE 101465923 10.51230 1138.0887   22 
  23 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52 52       7 BE 101466423 10.51250 1137.7763   23 
  24 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52  1       8 BE 101456523 10.51270 1137.4640   24 
  25 308827-76 MASSART-SALU          SAUVENI 16 16       7 BE 101469223 11.10420 1137.3419   25 
  26 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 15  6       3 BE 101302723 10.58070 1137.1354   26 
  27 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 15  4       4 BE 101301523 10.58250 1134.4789   27 
  28 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 15 11       5 BE 108646923 10.58330 1133.3022   28 
  29 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19  9       8 BE 101296223 11.02150 1129.5728   29 
  30 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19 19       9 00 101296923 11.02190 1129.0037   30 
  31 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52 27       9 BE 101462923 10.52340 1127.1009   31 
  32 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52 39      10 BE 101462723 10.53130 1121.1551   32 
  33 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    13  4  161127 BE 105626623 11.13490 1120.3639   33 
  34 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 15  2       6 BE 101301323 11.00260 1116.9384   34 
  35 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19 10      10 BE 101296523 11.03450 1116.9047   35 
  36 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  8  158467 BE 101319023 11.12400 1110.7500   36 
  37 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52 18      11 BE 101462823 10.55240 1101.6348   37 
  38 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52  3      12 BE 101461023 10.55260 1101.3420   38 
  39 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52  8      13 BE 101462323 10.55320 1100.4647   39 
  40 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    13  2       2 BE 101263323 11.16420 1098.3436   40 
  41 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 15 10       7 BE 101301623 11.03230 1092.2354   41 
  42 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES   8  2  158320 BE 101268723 11.15130 1090.2330   42 
  43 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52 10      14 BE 101455423 10.56580 1088.0415   43 
  43 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52 38      15 BE 101464023 10.56580 1088.0415   43 
  45 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E 21 10  176147 00 105533123 11.32580 1080.8775   45 
  46 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19  2      11 BE 101295723 11.08190 1080.0289   46 
  47 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12 10       2 BE 101319923 11.17070 1077.1519   47 
  48 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52 19      16 BE 101458423 10.58260 1075.6164   48 
  49 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52 50      17 BE 101455223 10.58360 1074.2224   49 
  50 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  3       3 BE 101317223 11.18100 1069.5186   50 
  51 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19 12      12 BE 101295423 11.09440 1069.0792   51 
  52 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES   8  6       2 BE 101268423 11.18130 1068.1660   52 
  53 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19 13      13 BE 101297223 11.10090 1065.9008   53 
  54 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E 21 13       2 BE 105531623 11.35160 1065.8350   54 
  55 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52 36      18 BE 101457923 10.59420 1065.1118   55 
  56 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52 45      19 BE 101463423 10.59440 1064.8381   56 
  57 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52 32      20 BE 101457023 10.59460 1064.5646   57 
  58 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19  1      14 BE 101292723 11.11090 1058.3493   58 
  59 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 52 49      21 BE 101466623 11.00430 1056.8277   59 
  60 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E 21  3       3 BE 105535823 11.36560 1055.1937   60 
  61 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    13  8       3 BE 101263923 11.23080 1052.2007   61 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE MEUX                        Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS             20-08-23  25 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:7 LACHER:08.50
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  7  3  165853 BE 114224422 11.05490 1221.1535    1 
   2 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU   1  1  163224 BE 101062822 11.12510 1142.6251    2 
   3 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI  2  2  173486 BE 105609022 11.24290 1123.0079    3 
   4 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  7  4       2 BE 101104522 11.18210 1117.9845    4 
   5 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  7  2       3 BE 101105622 11.18270 1117.2314    5 
   6 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  7  1       4 BE 101105522 11.19530 1106.5473    6 
   7 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES   3  2  158320 BE 101084922 11.17510 1070.8150    7 
   8 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX  2  1  138145 BE 100321322 11.02160 1044.4430    8 
   9 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  7  5       5 BE 208075522 11.32210 1021.5768    9 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


